NEW YORK STATE OFFICE FOR THE AGING
TITLE llI-C-1
FFY 2023 TENTATIVE ALLOCATION SCHEDULE

PLANNING AND
SERVICE AREA

ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU
NIAGARA
ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
RENSSELAER
ROCKLAND

ST. LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN/HAMILTON
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES

NEW YORK CITY
SENECA INDIAN RES
ST. REGIS MOHAWK

TOTAL

WEIGHTED
POPULATION
PERCENTAGE

1.386%
0.254%
1.059%
0.389%
0.403%
0.760%
0.464%
0.295%
0.381%
0.345%
0.227%
0.300%
1.267%
4.824%
0.214%
0.245%
0.294%
0.303%
0.283%
0.371%
0.460%
0.136%
0.293%
0.331%
3.431%
0.296%
5.863%
1.175%
1.295%
2.161%
0.521%
1.430%
0.204%
0.518%
0.328%
0.371%
0.679%
1.308%
0.564%
0.923%
0.739%
0.185%
0.097%
0.188%
0.530%
6.000%
0.420%
0.260%
0.353%
0.927%
0.385%
0.312%
0.443%
4.394%
0.190%
0.129%
48.012%
0.058%
0.026%

99.999%

PERCENT

TENTATIVE OF STATE
AWARD  ALLOCATION
$389,289 1.371%
71,342 0.251%
297,445 1.057%
109,260 0.392%
113,191 0.405%
213,464 0.752%
130,325 0.459%
82,858 0.292%
107,013 0.377%
96,902 0.341%
66,667 0.256%
84,262 0.311%
355,867 1.254%
1,354,932 5.011%
60,107 0.218%
68,814 0.252%
82,577 0.300%
85,104 0.300%
79,487 0.280%
104,204 0.388%
129,201 0.455%
54,429 0.199%
82,296 0.290%
92,969 0.328%
963,676 3.395%
83,138 0.316%
1,646,759 5.860%
330,026 1.163%
363,731 1.281%
606,967 2.138%
146,335 0.516%
401,649 1.415%
57,299 0.202%
145,493 0.513%
92,127 0.325%
104,204 0.367%
190,713 0.672%
367,382 1.294%
158,413 0.558%
259,246 0.913%
207,566 0.734%
54,428 0.199%
54,429 0.199%
54,429 0.199%
148,863 0.524%
1,685,239 5.937%
117,967 0.417%
73,027 0.257%
99,148 0.349%
260,370 0.917%
108,857 0.407%
87,633 0.309%
124,427 0.438%
1,234,156 4.348%
54,429 0.199%
54,429 0.199%
13,485,276 47.506%
54,429 0.199%
54,429 0.199%
$28,242,695 100.000%
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